Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS > DRILLS
D185 -Jobber Drills - Inox -Sutton Tools -Inox
Sutton Tools Inox jobber drills are an industrial quality drilling solution specially designed for
superior performance in stainless steel. Tailored to overcome the difficult-to-machine

Helix Angle: R40
Point Tolerance: H8
Point Angle: 135°
Point Form: Form A
Cutting Edges: ul
Standard: DIN338
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS > DRILLS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Length l2 (mm)
D1850100 1.00 34 8
D1850150 1.50 40 11
D1850200 2.00 49 14
D1850250 2.50 57 16
D1850300 3.00 61 18
D1850330 3.30 65 20
D1850350 3.50 70 22
D1850400 4.00 75 25
D1850420 4.20 75 25
D1850450 4.50 80 28
D1850500 5.00 86 32
D1850550 5.50 93 36
D1850600 6.00 93 36
D1850650 6.50 101 40
D1850680 6.80 109 45
D1850700 7.00 109 45
D1850750 7.50 109 45
D1850800 8.00 117 51
D1850850 8.50 117 51
D1850900 9.00 125 57
D1850950 9.50 125 57
D1851000 10.00 133 63
D1851020 10.20 133 63
D1851050 10.50 133 63
D1851100 11.00 142 71
D1851150 11.50 142 71
D1851200 12.00 151 78
D1851250 12.50 151 78
D1851300 13.00 151 78
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350